GU10 smart Bulb
Enter the world of Smart lighting with our wide range of
dimmable LED Wi-Fi controlled bulbs. With a full spectrum of
vibrant colors and tunable pure whites ranging from 2700 to
6500 K you can let your imagination flow. For tranquility and
peace of mind, easily control and manage your lighting remotely
with the new DALS Connect App™ using your mobile device or
preferred AI home assistant.
dry
Smart home  |  dals.com  22
Specifications
Excellent color rendering
Full color spectrum
2700K - 6500K in pure whites
Superior LED performance and lifespan
Minimal heat emission
 Dimmable through the Dals Connect  app
 Over 50,000 hours of service life
Suitable for dry locations
5-year warranty
Order example
SM-BLBGU10
RGB+CCT smart bulb with embedded
WiFienabled controller which you can
control with your smartphone
Download the Dals Connect app
WiFi - no hub needed
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
SM-BLBGU10 GU10 5.5 W 400 lm 80+ RGB + 2700 K - 6500 K 120 V
SM-BLBGU10
2 1/16''
1 15/16''
 2 1
16 "
 1 15
16 "  1 15
16 "
GU10-RGBCW
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-11
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
2 1/16''
1 15/16''
 2 1
16 "
 1 15
16 "  1 15
16 "
GU10-RGBCW
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-11
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
Smart home  |  dals.com  23